
c

.  i-TEAM S7ANDiN6S - :Scy5
'  1* LANSING SEXTON

K"ZOO LOY NORR
ANN ARBOR HURON
JACKSON
TROY
NONROE
FARMINGTON
SAGINAW
DET MUMFORD
K'200 CENTRAL
DET CASS TECH
SOUTHFIELD
A.ARBOR PIONEER
B.CREEK CENTRAL
FLINT POWERS
LAKE ORION
WAYNE
DET PERSHING
DAVISON
LANSING EVERETT
RED BISHOP BORG
TRAVERSE CITY
FLINT N'WESTERN
FLINT NORTHERN
NT CL CHIP VALL
DET DENBY
DET MUR-WRIGHT
FLINT S"WESTERN
HAZEL PARK
YPSILANTI
CLARKSTON
DET CENTRAL
MILFORD L"LAND
DET S'WESTERN
BIRM BRO RICE
MT CL L"ANSE CR
WARREN
BAY CITY JOHN G
BRIDGEPORT
FERNDALE
SWARTZ CREEK
TAYLOR CENTER
UTICA
TROY ATHENS
EAST LANSING
GRAND LEDGE
GRANDVILLE
OAK PARK
ROCHESTER
WESTLAND JOHN G
DET OSBORN
MUS MONA SHORES
OWOSSO
PLYMOUTH CANTON
ROCKFORD
WAR WOODS TOWER
MIDLAND
MUSKEGON
JENISON
GO RPDS OT HILL
PT HUR NORTHERN

2
3
A
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

13
14
15

18
19

23
24

26

31

34
35

38

44
45

51

57

59
60

6A
50.5
39
34
30
27.5
26
18
17
1610 K"200 CENTRAL 16

DET CASS TECH 151511
15
1413 A.ARBOR PIONEER 14
12.614 B.CREEK CENTRAL 12.6
1115 FLINT POWERS 11
11
11
10.518 DET PERSHING 10.5
1019 DAVISON 10
10
10
10
9.523 FLINT N"WESTERN 9.5
924 FLINT NORTHERN 9
9
826 DET DENBY 8
8
8
8
8
731 CLARKSTON 7
7
7
6.534 DET S'WESTERN 6.5
635 BIRM BRO RICE 6
6
6
538 BAY CITY JOHN G 5
5
5
5
5
5
4.544 TROY ATHENS 4.5
445 EAST LANSING 4
4
4
4
4
4
351 DET OSBORN 3
3
3
3
3
3
257 MIDLAND 2
2

1.259 JENISON 1.2
160 GO RPOS OT HILL 1
1
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A TRACK a FICCD CHR?iP IONSH IPS

SATURDAY « A 3 O 1 S B T' AT A?,P1A COLT.ESr

■SJOf TRW BO£fi

? C X « T 6

Pl-ACE SCHOOL.
ipd <

1ST
l-KHSXnc SRS'TOK ii

5<ATJW5A2*X' tOX POR^tX »o.,s

3RD
^viW AR»0» R{.mO?f 35

H T H
34

STH
THOX 30

GTf^J
71,^t

2«r

OTH
SAGXMAtt 18

9th
DBTXlftOIT MOTSFORtf 17

loth
Ka.iiur.a'j!oo 16



i f MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOC -

CLASS A TRACK F IE L. O CHAMPlOHSHIPS

S A r U R D A Y MAY 30. 1 S e AT ALMA COLLEGE

eoY*s ipotf? VAtrttE O E H T

PLACE NAME S C H O 01. T IME/D1ST

1ST Giay City

:ZHO VanR«sraoxs.aI MtifortS U M1 -

i'st'i 7n<5'A n*ipScharl f!lafk»tori● n.h

HI H J^xwiak Creek n*ti”

^5 1 H R«J^8i«toc Ln>y N-rtS-irl.K U' 7

G 8 H V«TX I3‘fCW0H*0

7TH
R».lswa3*t«» t4fy norS‘i% i5’ 3*

S 1 H 13*3*
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f , r IHH IllAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOC.

CLASS A TRACK & FIELD CHAMP lOMSHIPS

SATURDAY^ MAY 30 XSB7’ AT ALMA COLLEGEr

BfTTS* LCrr
E: U E N T

PLACE NAME SCHOOL T IME^D1ST

1ST a3*«~3/4‘

2ND Bntwsriy a3’ il/4"

3RD 22’ li-i/2-Aas) Asticfr tSsssv.

«4TH 22‘8-3/«9

5TH 22* 7-S/#*acsery

GTH 22* 3“Cisttist

2TH 21* U-3/4AWSf^l Bi.'Xf^99t9ags:p

STH 31* n*Pcyof



' ’ H ICH ICiAN H 1 fiH Sr HUOI. A T H L fr r IC ASSOC

CCASS A TRACK F TELD CHAMP lONSH It S

I
I

SATURDAY, MAY 3O r J VQy AT AL MA colilege:

aOYS* SHOT POT
EVENT

PLACE NAME SCHOOL TIME/D1ST

1ST «0* 1-1/2“Loy NorzlxWsay

2ND 59* 6-3/^“K«l«ft(fixoo CAnt.mlfrxsisr

3RD
se* 7“3/«“wsKraiAKav«

HTH
Mlor otiea 5S‘ 10-1/2"

STH
R«cp LAnaing Saxton 55* S-3/4*

GTH
W*X«#r Weyne 5S* 1-1/4"

2T H
Haataritc^n Troy 54* U-1/4"

STH
Collina X^naiog Sexton 54* 4"
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S C H O OIL ATHUET ICJC C H IG A H H ASSOC -

CHAHPlOMSMIPSF IE C DCLASS A IRACK Sr

SATURDAY, MAY 30.. 1S07 AT ALMA COLLEGE

sots’ HISS »TtJKPEUEHT

SCHOOL T IHE>"D ISlF‘ L A C E NAME

1ST 6’ 9*Lanplrv? Sft>ztonScott

2ND B»v«r!L y

3RD 6*7"Ht„ Cl«3t«ins L'Aaiba Cxii«s«Cq«11ii£

H T H 6*4"FamlngtoniLondon

STH 6»S"0*k ParkThonna

GT H 6‘4"Sidorffki WftriJon Woods Tiiwn*

2TH 6‘3"Varhagcs Brigntou

«V3*7th H*itg#*ink Jcninoo

S*3"Livorila Chttrr^ili7th

4*3Svilny RaCtln Ciraok t’onTral
«r

7th

6*3-Vth fhjnk d«&inoit
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ICH IGftN ATHl-P T IC ASSOC.H I G i < SCHOOL.

CLASS A TRACK SL FIELD CH AMP .TGMSH IPS

75 108?^ AT ALMA COLLEGEMAYSATURDAY^

BOYS' ue m HtGH ROROtBSEUEMl

T iriExD 1STSCHOOLNAMEPLACE

1ST 13,87Lanaing SactonWara

2ND H.03Tifoy

3RD :4„X3stmtL.f leiaR«(3inon<i

3m<1££XA

KaUy
14.13Blar.op >%xg«a8

5TH J<c57>ofm Arbor Bueon

GTH iTftti'/tJit MeafiMfd 14.74Skipper

2 TH xs.uBeverly Sag ina'w

8 TH 19.00Flint PovaraLjght



»  ● HIC^H SCHOOI- ATHLETIC ASSUC

CLASS A TRACK « f'lELD CHAMP XOMSH IPS

Sf^iTURDAYs- MAY 3 Or 1037* AT ALMA COLLEGE

« JTEV7 K«CORDj 10,40
pjryor/J«cJraon100 M DASH BOys"

EUENT

SCHOOL T IME/D1STPLACE NAME

1ST
● Pryo« JtteX«on 10.40

2ND Hm Ol«« Tsjcft 10*.76

3RD Oc.ek«i&t KalftMsoc lA>y Hd!TsJ:s 10,ts

mH H4tXl9.ar Lan»in9 SttiXt.cm 10.80

5TH
D«tPOS.t 10,81

GTH DralR Battle*. CraaV Central 10.9S

2TH Vi»X'd»in iTifi.t Southvftmtflires 11.0»

8TH
Filet RosrtJIaira U.20



,  , rilCHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOC-

CLASS A TRACK & FIE.LD CH AMP ION5H IPS

SATURDAY- MAY 30- 1SS7 AT ALMA COLLEGE

BOYS* 800 M RELAYEUENT

T IME/D1STSCHOOLNAMEPLACE

1ST 1*27,92LAHSINC SEXTON

2ND 1*29.08DETROIT PERSHING

3RD li29.09DETROIT MOKPORD

HTH 1*29 .10yPSILANTI

S TH 1*29.10KAUUHKJOO CENTRAL
X

GTH 1*29.20ANH ARBOR HURON

2TH 1:29.26OSWOIT 80DTHMESTERS

BTH 1:29.59KALAMAZOO LOT NORRXX
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ft S S f J C -ftTHl-ET ICSCHOCU-H I n HM 1C H I G ft N

CHftnP lONSH IPf^ft TRftCK & FIKL-DCLASS

COLLEGE-:19S7' AT ftL-MAmay so pSftTURtJAY r

● *COR RKCnON** ●«●●CORRECTION*●●
rots*400 M RJSLRYEVER!

T INE/O 1STSCHOOL-NAMEP l_ ft C E

*2 30LRNSING SKXTONWSRKRRS, RRLLCR«
MILTON, WHEELER1ST

2ND 42«40JACKSON

SRO 42.90RALAMAEOO LOT NORRIK

mmi 43.90FLINT NORTRWBSTBPN

5TH 43.00FLINT FOWERfi

4S3«aiDBTROJT cnirrEVrESTSEKN

43.31DETROIT PRRSfriHC:

8TH 43o3S.CRAKD PAP1D9 OTTAWA HIIXS

* * 0 *»*««CORRECTtON
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'Kithigan A r HI ET ic A s o c .S C HOOI.HIGH

r mahp tuwrh TPSJ  : L. IJCLASS A Ih'Ar.K
r %

SATURDAY. 30. lOU:? A1 ALMA COLLEGE:

soy S' 300 «E o e: h t

T IME/D1S TB C H D OINAflEPLACE

1ST 5S 31Ty<sy

:^NU 3T. 49

3RD 'IU»<li'il^>{T4

UTH T«yi«r

5TH Cr*5»it C-^tafcejsli SS„?«

h»«fofdGTH mi 39..17

;=*TH 38Moe?f*

o r H i«,.PoS-B S<jsrtl\‘9r^x»



''H'iCHiaAH HTGH SCHOOL AIMLCTIC ASSUC-

CLASS A TRACK S. FIELD C H A n P I O H S H IP S

S A r t! R D A Y MAY ZOw 1OBP AT ALMA COLLEGE

E U E M T anv<! ●

P L A C E NAME SCHOOL T TME/D JST

1ST ai<.3TJ«r)ts*o?i9tyor

2ND 21„«9Ana Ajboxr ParoaGav

3RD
La^if.ing s»ston 3l«8?a«Xl«r

H TH
22.35tattl# ("aatrulDtd -In

s r H
22/»0"Rob^z^on Detroit rv®ftt>y

GTH
Ley K<rrearixno'ikwtt 44.40

2T H

8 I H
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!● ●
hush school ^^IHLETIC ASSOC-

CLASS A TRACK & FIELD CHAMP lOHSH IPS

SATURDAYr MAY 30- IDS? AT ALMA COLI.EGE

ftOVS l6f)0 RWrAVf: E J-4 T

P L A C E NAME SCHOOL T IME/D1ST

GAY* rUMihGh^,
HUDSON, DCOCt<A£

1ST ANN HURON tf rs.txsi 3*17.^0

2ND DJrrRDTT MTiMPDRD 3:18.30

3RD mpir S011YHW?1ST2HN 3sl^.0’«

M T H XJtNSlNC BE-XTn?K 3: 10.C*»

STH KAST lANSING 3tl0.«5

STH 7P51‘tANtl 3)21,08

2 T H OBTRUTT CSNTRXL 3-j32.«S

07 H rrrRoiT :hr,s tecr 3:?X - 58




